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201205250001
86640

05/25/2012
01:31:45

FIRST
LIBERTY
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCER
BRYAN H

23 155 Lot#:502
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 5TH
SECTOR

201205250001
86660

05/25/2012
01:36:18

FIRST
LIBERTY
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING EVE
DENISE

20 39 Lot#:14
Book:20 Pg:39
Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE
JACKSON
SQUARE
PHASE TWO
SECTION
THREE

201205090001
63750

05/09/2012
01:00:37

FIRST
LIBERTY
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

22 132 Instr
#:20081230000
478070

Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE


