Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/05; Name= FIRST LIBERTY FINANCIAL GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205250001 86640	05/25/2012 01:31:45	FIRST LIBERTY FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCER BRYAN H			23	155		Lot#:502 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:FOREST PARKS 5TH SECTOR
201205250001 86660	05/25/2012 01:36:18	FIRST LIBERTY FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING EVE DENISE			20	39		Lot#:14 Book:20 Pg:39 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE JACKSON SQUARE PHASE TWO SECTION THREE
201205090001 63750	05/09/2012 01:00:37	FIRST LIBERTY FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			22	132	Instr #:20081230000 478070	Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE